14:46:13 2/8/2016	Public Improvement Assessment R	Roll by Address Project: Ratification Date: Resolutio	19160C Assm n #:	t: 166003	Manager: LM	Page 1
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Richard F Prokop Joan A Prokop 1769 Lexington Ave N Ste 326 Roseville MN 55113-6522 *400 MARSHALL AVE *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 2/8/2016	SECTION 1 TOWN 28 RANGE 23 E 18.5 FT OF LOT 3 AND ALL OF LOT 2 BLK 1 KERNS ADD AND PART SLY OF MARSHALL AVE OPENING OF W 160 FT OF E 270 FT OF N 165 FT OF NW 1/4 OF SEC 1 TN 28 RN 23	Excavate, Replace Connection Service Replacement City Processing Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1,500.00 30.00 201.60	1.00 34.00 1.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,020.00 \$201.60 \$2,721.60	01-28-23-21-0003
Total Excavate, Replace Connection: Total Service Replacement: Total City Processing Fee: Project Total: Less Total Discounts: Project Total:	\$1,500.00 \$1,020.00 \$201.60 \$2,721.60 \$0.00 \$2,721.60	Commercial Frontage:	30.00	34.00	\$1,020.00	

1 Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)